
Name of Candidate 

Street Address 

2019 MURRAY CITY ELECTIONS 
Campaign Finance Statement Summary 

Kat Martinez 

1165 w Brandonwood Dr 
Office Seeking 

Murray City Council District 1 
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• August 6, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates on the Primary Ballot (Name removed from the 

ballot if not received by the deadline) 

• September 12, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates eliminated in the Primary Election 

• October 29, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates in the General Election. Must include 
candidate's contributions received up to ten (10) days before the election. (Name removed 
from the ballot if not received by the deadline) 

• December 5, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for General Election candidates 

Contributions Received Dollar Amount 
1 Total Contributions Received 3841.87 

(see schedule A) 

Expenditures Made Dollar Amount 
2 Total Expenditures Made 4723.91 

(see schedule B) 

Balance Summary Dollar Amount 
3 Beginning Balance of Reporting Period 3118.42 

4 Total Contributions Received 3841.87 
(from line 1) 

5 Subtotal 6,960.29 
(add lines 3 and 4) 

6 Total Expenditures Made 
(from line 2) 

4723.91 

7 Balance at Close of Statement 2236.38 

Statement of Verification 

affirm that th is Campaign Finance Statement is 

true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
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I Datd Signature of candidat e 



Date 

8/26/19 

8/29/19 

8/31 /19 

8/31 /19 

9/1 /19 

9/3/19 

9/4/19 

9/5/19 

9/7/19 

9/9/19 

9/11 /19 

9/22/19 

9/25/19 

10/1 /19 

10/1 /19 

10/5/19 

10/9/19 

10/9/19 

10/9/19 

SCHEDU LE A 
Itemized Contributions Received 

For each contri bution of more than fifty dollars ($50.00) 

MURRAY M UNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040 

Name of Contributor 

Nora Trinidad-Scholle 

Salt Lake Board of Relators 

Jon Scoville 

Anne Walsh 

Kevin Clyde 

Jen Klipfel 

Patrice Arent 

Nancy Klipfel 

Peggy LeDuff 

Fredric Gruendell 

Sharon Christenson 

Stonewall Caucus 

Ann Granato 

SMART Transportation 

Reagan Outdoor Advertising 

Jason Stevenson 

Dale Cox 

Operating Engineers Local Union No. 3 

Women's Democratic Club 

Amount 

100 

250 

105.20 

105.20 

78.98 

52.75 

75 

315 

78.98 

52.75 

100 

75 

105.20 

50 

300 

105.20 

100 

500 

400 



Date 

10/9/19 

10/15/1 9 
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SCHEDU LE A 
Itemized Contributions Received 

For each contribution of more than fifty dollars ($50.00) 
M URRAY MUNICI PAL CODE 2.66.040 

Name of Contributor 

Laurel Brown 

Equality Utah 

~-1:-raJ ~o}-~ a\.- l__a,\ocy-

A\ CA s °'- ~0:1 r'"' ('{') UG leod 

C\oxe.., Ca\ \&c\ 

Amount 

100 

250 

\oO 
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Date 

8/5/19 

8/6/19 

8/9/19 

8/10/19 

8/12/19 

8/14/19 

8/20/1 9 

8/31 /19 

9/10/19 

9/12/19 

9/20/19 

9/23/19 

9/30/19 

9/30/19 

9/30/19 

10/3/19 

10/7/19 

10/7/19 

SCHEDULE B 

Itemized Expenditures Made 

M URRAY M UNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040 

Name of Recipient 

US Post Office - Stamps 

Salt Lake County Elections - Voter Report 

Ryan LaRe - Mailer Design 

Square Space 

Crow and Pitcher - Food for Volunteers 

Face book - Ads 

Murray Journal - Ad space 

August Fund Hero Fees 

September Square Space 

JayBird Promotions - T Shirts 

Murray Journal - Ad Space 

Fed Ex Printing 

-Lyon Printing 

Face book - Ads 

September Fund Hero Fees 

Smiths - Pens, water, canvasser snacks 

Face book - Ads 

Smiths - Rubberbands 

Amount 

35 

35 

300 

17.16 

38.18 

122.40 

500 

15.6 

17.16 

11 5.30 

500 

13.70 

-
380.70 

127.88 

44.47 

24.07 

125 

6.17 



Date 

10/10/19 

10/15/19 

10/16/19 

10/19/19 

10/19/19 

10/24/19 

10/26/19 

10/27/19 

10/27/19 

10/27/19 

Squarespace 

SCHEDULE B 
Itemized Expenditures Made 

M URRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040 

Name of Recipient 

Facebook - Ads 

Salt Lake Mailing and Printing 

Einstein's Bagels - Canvasser Food 

Zupas - Feeding Volunteers 

Salt Lake County _Elections 

Ryan LaRe - Flier Design 

Lyon Printers 

Fund Hero Fees - October 

Madalena McNeil - Campaign Manager Fee 

Amount 

17.16 

22.67 

671.26 

44.87 

43.65 

35 

300 

316.39 

12.6 

1000 


