

2019 MURRAY CITY ELECTIONS
Campaign Finance Statement Summary

OCT28 12:48PM

Name of Candidate	Kat Martinez
Street Address	1165 w Brandonwood Dr
Office Seeking	Murray City Council District 1

Filing Statement for:

- August 6, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates on the Primary Ballot (Name removed from the ballot if not received by the deadline)
- September 12, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates eliminated in the Primary Election
- October 29, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for candidates in the General Election. Must include candidate's contributions received up to ten (10) days before the election. (Name removed from the ballot if not received by the deadline)
- December 5, 2019 by 5:00 p.m. for General Election candidates

Contributions Received	Dollar Amount
1 Total Contributions Received (see schedule A)	3841.87
Expenditures Made	Dollar Amount
2 Total Expenditures Made (see schedule B)	4723.91
Balance Summary	Dollar Amount
3 Beginning Balance of Reporting Period	3118.42
4 Total Contributions Received (from line 1)	3841.87
5 Subtotal (add lines 3 and 4)	6,960.29
6 Total Expenditures Made (from line 2)	4723.91
7 Balance at Close of Statement	2236.38

Statement of Verification

I, Kat Martinez affirm that this Campaign Finance Statement is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.



Signature of candidate

10/28/19

Date

SCHEDULE A
Itemized Contributions Received
For each contribution of more than fifty dollars (\$50.00)
MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040

Date	Name of Contributor	Amount
8/26/19	Nora Trinidad-Scholle	100
8/29/19	Salt Lake Board of Relators	250
8/31/19	Jon Scoville	105.20
8/31/19	Anne Walsh	105.20
9/1/19	Kevin Clyde	78.98
9/3/19	Jen Klipfel	52.75
9/4/19	Patrice Arent	75
9/5/19	Nancy Klipfel	315
9/7/19	Peggy LeDuff	78.98
9/9/19	Fredric Gruendell	52.75
9/11/19	Sharon Christenson	100
9/22/19	Stonewall Caucus	75
9/25/19	Ann Granato	105.20
10/1/19	SMART Transportation	50
10/1/19	Reagan Outdoor Advertising	300
10/5/19	Jason Stevenson	105.20
10/9/19	Dale Cox	100
10/9/19	Operating Engineers Local Union No. 3	500
10/9/19	Women's Democratic Club	400

SCHEDULE A
Itemized Contributions Received
For each contribution of more than fifty dollars (\$50.00)
MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040

SCHEDULE B
Itemized Expenditures Made
MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040

Date	Name of Recipient	Amount
8/5/19	US Post Office - Stamps	35
8/6/19	Salt Lake County Elections - Voter Report	35
8/9/19	Ryan LaRe - Mailer Design	300
8/10/19	Square Space	17.16
8/12/19	Crow and Pitcher - Food for Volunteers	38.18
8/14/19	Facebook - Ads	122.40
8/20/19	Murray Journal - Ad space	500
8/31/19	August Fund Hero Fees	15.6
9/10/19	September Square Space	17.16
9/12/19	JayBird Promotions - T Shirts	115.30
9/20/19	Murray Journal - Ad Space	500
9/23/19	Fed Ex Printing	13.70
9/29/19	Campaign Manager Fee	500
9/30/19	Lyon Printing	380.70
9/30/19	Facebook - Ads	127.88
9/30/19	September Fund Hero Fees	44.47
10/3/19	Smiths - Pens, water, canvasser snacks	24.07
10/7/19	Facebook - Ads	125
10/7/19	Smiths - Rubberbands	6.17

SCHEDULE B
Itemized Expenditures Made
MURRAY MUNICIPAL CODE 2.66.040